usa.siemens.com/ruggedcomBrochure
Edition
02/2018
Rugged Communication
RUGGEDCOM
RSG907R & RSG909R
Compact multi-port IEEE 1588 switches
with HSR and PRP support

RST2228
RUGGEDCOM
RST2228
Industrial Ethernet (Fiber Optic) Industrial Ethernet (Copper)
RSG907R/RSG909R switches terminating each HSR ring can be directly connected to RSTP network via their coupling ports.
Multi-port Redundancy Box (Redbox) allowing for interconnection of up to 6 non-PRP or non-HSR end devices.
7
Ordering options and accessories | RUGGEDCOM RSG907R & RSG909R
Accessories Description Article number
USB Console cable USB 2.0 A type to B type Cable Assembly 10 feet / 3 meters 6GK6000-8DT01-0AA0
Panel mounting kit Allows wall and other lateral mounting possible, requires assembly and even
mounting plane
6GK6000-8MR00-0AA1
Power cable without lugs Power Cable with NA Plug for pluggable terminal blocks (6 ft.) for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8BB00-0AA0
Product name Cable Max. range Temperature Article number
SFP1132-1BX10R SM, LC, Bi-Di 10 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FB51-0AA0
SFP1132-1BX10R SM, LC, Bi-Di 10 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FB52-0AA0
SFP1132-1BX40R SM, LC, Bi-Di 40 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FB53-0AA0
SFP132-1BX40T SM, LC, Bi-Di 40 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FB54-0AA0
SFP1122-1SX MM, LC 0.5 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG51-0AA0
SFP1122-1SX2 MM, LC 2 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FE58-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX10 SM, LC 10 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG52-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX25 SM, LC 25 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG53-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX40 SM, LC 40 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG57-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX70 SM, LC 70 m -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG54-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX100 SM, LC 100 m -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FG55-0AA0
SFP1132-1LX115 SM, LC 115 km -40 - 85 °C 6GK6000-8FE56-0AA0
* �SM = Single-mode,	 MM = Multi-mode, Bi-Di = Bi Directional
Ordering options
Accessories
Supported SFPs